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Building Department Total = 299 
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Building 299
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DATE OF 

CURRENT 

STATUS

B24-001090 8/1/2024 Mechanical Residential 3709 RUBIDOUX BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179122022 MGM ENERGY 1070457

DOUBLE FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 50K BTUS, 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN 

LIVING ROOM HALLWAY

1500.00 5/28/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001146 8/1/2024 Mechanical Residential 10961 JULIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156183014 MGM ENERGY 1070457
FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING INSIDE CLOSET
2500.00 5/30/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001221 8/1/2024 Mechanical Residential 10527 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161081004 MAGNOLIA HEATING & COOLING INC 815323

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 36K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD / REPLACE 

DUCTS: REPLACE (9) R-8 DUCTS (8) SUPPLY (1) 

RETURN

25000.00 6/6/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001842 8/1/2024 Mechanical Residential 5675 GREEN PASTURE RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181271005
ACE HOME HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING LLC
1039986

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD
14765.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001840 8/1/2024 Mechanical Residential 3564 VALLEY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177060050
NEXGEN AIR CONDITIONING AND 

HEATING LLC
1011173

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 45 K BTUS / HVAC 

LOCATION CHANGING FROM CLOSET TO ATTIC
26555.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001841 8/1/2024 Mechanical Residential 6745 PEDLEY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163230017
ACE HOME HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING LLC
1039986

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD
1150.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001839 8/1/2024 Pool-Spa Residential 6671 TANZANITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152611004 BOGNER POOLS 275843
POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL AND GAS 

LINE FOR FUTURE BBQ
90103.75 8/1/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B24-001715 8/1/2024 Electrical Residential 9470 BELLEGRAVE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170302057 LEON ELECTRIC INC 1021320

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

5000.00 7/24/2024 Finaled 8/5/2024

B24-001546 8/1/2024 Solar PV Residential 8433 TAMARIND LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166411004 LUXOR ENERGY INC 1102673

SOLAR PV: 12.40KW DC / 31PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 100AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

38000.00 7/3/2024 Issued 8/1/2024

B23-001342-D.01 8/2/2024 Deferred Submittal Commercial 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025
ARCHITECHTURAL GROUP 

INTERNATIONAL
C-28957

DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 1 - STOREFRONT SHOP 

DRAWINGS NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING AND SITE 

WORK: 7,380 SF COMMERICAL BUILDING INCLUDING 

TENANT IMRPOVEMENT FOR AUTOZONE AND SITE 

WORK

0.00 2/26/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/2/2024

B23-001342-D.01 8/2/2024 Deferred Submittal Commercial 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025
PACIFIC GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

BUILDERS INC
1031596

DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 1 - STOREFRONT SHOP 

DRAWINGS NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING AND SITE 

WORK: 7,380 SF COMMERICAL BUILDING INCLUDING 

TENANT IMRPOVEMENT FOR AUTOZONE AND SITE 

WORK

0.00 2/26/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/2/2024

B24-001851 8/2/2024 Re-Roof Residential 6493 AVENUE JUAN DIAZ, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186290018
JACOB HENRY HARRIS DBA JACOB'S 

LADDER CONSTRUCTION
1090907

RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE ONLY EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

31000.00 8/2/2024 Issued 8/2/2024

B24-001449 8/2/2024 Solar PV Residential 7866 CAMERON WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163381006
LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES LLC DBA 

LGCY ELECTRIC
1099095

SOLAR PV: 3.28KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
14660.00 6/25/2024 Finaled 8/22/2024

B24-001679 8/2/2024 Solar PV Residential 9733 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167172010 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 3.2KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
23399.00 7/22/2024 Finaled 8/15/2024

B24-001496 8/2/2024 Solar PV Residential 5707 SKIMMER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160412031 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 6.4KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 200 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

30700.00 6/28/2024 Issued 8/2/2024

B24-001866 8/5/2024 Patio Residential 4862 VANDERHAM WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160492005 DYNAMIC PATIO COVERS 1056418

PATIO COVER: 364SF ATTACHED ALUMINUM WOOD 

PATIO COVER WITH (8) LIGHTS, (3)FANS AND (2) 

SWITCHES

8000.00 8/5/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001864 8/5/2024 Patio Residential 4607 GRAPHITE CREEK RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160400002 JOE'S PATIO COVERS 1091720

PATIO COVER: 600 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM 

WOOD) PATIO COVER WITH (8) LIGHTS, (3)FANS AND 

(1) SWITCHES

10000.00 8/5/2024 Issued 8/5/2024

B24-001209 8/5/2024 Solar PV Residential 6604 GILLAM ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175253016 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 5.04 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
21080.00 6/5/2024 Finaled 8/30/2024

B24-001620 8/5/2024 Solar PV Residential 5301 VISCAYA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182391008 FULL CIRCLE SOLAR 1069657

SOLAR PV: 5.2KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

6000.00 7/14/2024 Issued 8/5/2024

B24-001504 8/6/2024 Plumbing Residential 4056 HARE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182242003 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 588619 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER IN GARAGE 3000.00 6/28/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001505 8/6/2024 Plumbing Residential 6107 COVELLO ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186101011 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 588619 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER IN GARAGE 3000.00 6/28/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001684 8/6/2024 Plumbing Residential 3573 VALLEY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174310035 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 588619 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE 3000.00 7/22/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001685 8/6/2024 Plumbing Residential 6134 KARIANNE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185412009 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 588619 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE 3000.00 7/22/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001879 8/6/2024 Electrical Commercial 8860 LIMONITE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000005 HOMELAND ELECTRIC INC 1037146
METER RESET: 200 AMP EXISITING PANEL IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISITING
2500.00 8/6/2024 Finaled 8/8/2024
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B24-001878 8/6/2024 Patio Residential
6339 GLENWOOD SPRINGS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509
177440033 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PATIOS INC 948536

PATIO COVER: 540 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM 

WOOD) PATIO COVER WITH (9) LIGHTS, (2)FANS AND 

(2) OUTLETS

10570.00 8/6/2024 Finaled 8/14/2024

B24-001716 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6367 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440006 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 218 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 4B - 2516 SF SFD -486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001717 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6379 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440007 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 219 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 2C - 1816 SF SFD -471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001718 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6391 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440008 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 220 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 3A - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001719 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6403 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440009 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 221 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 4C - 2516 SF SFD -486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001720 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6415 AUTUMN LEAF CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440010 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 222 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 2A - 1816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001721 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6408 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440020 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 232 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 3C - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001722 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6396 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440021 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 233 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 2B - 1816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001723 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6384 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440022 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 234 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 4A - 2516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001724 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 6372 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440023 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 235 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 3B - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001731 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8228 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420009 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 29 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 2A - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001740 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8216 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420010 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 30 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 1B - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001741 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8204 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420011 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 31 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 3C - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001742 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8192 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420012 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 32 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 1A - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001743 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8191 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420020 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 40 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 2C - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001744 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8203 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420021 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 41 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 1C - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001745 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8215 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420022 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 42 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 2B - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001746 8/6/2024 New Building Residential 8227 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420023 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 43 - PHASE 11 - PLAN 3B - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001804 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8300 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420003 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.69 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5719.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001808 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8311 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420030 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.69 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5719.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001801 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8336 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410020 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.69 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5719.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024
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B24-001813 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8154 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431026 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.690 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 9 -REF MASTER B23-001967

5719.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001805 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8288 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420004 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001807 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8299 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420029 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001802 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8324 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420001 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001811 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8328 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431024 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 9 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001814 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8357 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431028 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 9 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001809 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8364 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431022 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 9 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001812 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8266 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431025 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC / 10 PANELS /10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001806 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8287 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 163420028 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6990.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001803 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8312 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420002 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / BAYBERRYPOINTE, 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 9 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6990.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-001810 8/6/2024 Solar PV Residential 8352 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431023 SUNNOVA 1003498

SOLAR PV SYSTEM:4.510 KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 9 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6990.50 7/30/2024 Issued 8/6/2024

B24-000721 8/7/2024 Alteration Commercial 5700 Club House Drive, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 166160046 ALLIANCE CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 961923
COMMERCIAL T.I. : INSTALL 3 NEW SINKS / 3 ADA BAR 

TOPS
6500.00 4/11/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B24-001845 8/7/2024 Mechanical Residential 6680 NATHENE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175043004
SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC
799170

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS/ INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD
8000.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B24-001856 8/7/2024 Mechanical Residential 11654 HUMBER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160112001 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 765074
HVAC CHANGEOUT: 80K BTUS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING INSIDE CLOSET
10862.00 8/2/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B24-001855 8/7/2024 Mechanical Residential 4181 STANTON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170211026
SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC
799170

INSULATION: INSTALL 1,250 SF OF R-38 BLOWN IN 

INSULLATION IN ATTIC
3000.00 8/2/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B24-001657 8/7/2024 Alteration Residential 8554 ROCKING HORSE CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166150069 PRODUCTIVE HOME RENOVATION INC 1076623
KITCHEN REMODEL: 5 NEW OUTLETS , SINK, GARBAGE 

DISPOSAL, DISHWASHER, HOOD, RANGE.
18000.00 7/17/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B24-001886 8/7/2024 Re-Roof Residential 3146 TAMARACK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156291012 NYE CONSTRUCTION 1080538

RE-ROOF: REMOVE ONLY MAIN HOUSE AND ATTACHED 

GARAGE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH 

COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

11000.00 8/7/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B24-001588 8/7/2024 Solar PV Residential 3406 CAMPBELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173081002 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

SOLAR PV: 7.56KW DC / 21 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

200 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

29620.00 7/9/2024 Issued 8/7/2024

B23-001723 8/8/2024 Alteration Commercial 2345 FLEETWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178350009 SHAY CONSTRUCTION 694397

COMMERCIAL T.I.: INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING 

BATHROOM AND REPLACE PLUMBING FIXTURES LIKE 

FOR LIKE

49000.00 8/4/2023 Issued 8/8/2024

B24-001767 8/8/2024 Mechanical Residential 6895 CACHE CREEK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320003 Total Comfort 935238
HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD
10000.00 7/26/2024 Issued 8/8/2024

B24-000962-R.01 8/8/2024 Building Revision Residential 5719 RIDGEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161140038
LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES LLC DBA 

LGCY ELECTRIC
1099095

REVISION 1: BATTERY LOCATION CHANGED / / SOLAR 

PV: 10.250 KW DC / 25 PANELS / 25 MICROINVERTERS 

/ SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE TO 225 AMPS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

0.00 7/16/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/9/2024

B22-000990-R.03 8/8/2024 Building Revision Commercial 2344 FLEETWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178350013 CATALYZE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1089103

REVISION 3: SEE REVISION LETTER FOR FUTHER 

DETAILS. COMMERCIAL SOLAR PV : 739,440 KW DC / 

1872 PANELS / 6 INVERTERS

0.00 4/17/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/8/2024

B24-001817 8/8/2024 Electrical Residential 6355 INDIAN CAMP RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185252023 NEW QUEST ELECTRIC INC 1044759

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3500.00 7/31/2024 Finaled 8/9/2024

B24-001727 8/8/2024 Electrical Residential 8620 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169191005 EVERGREEN ENVIRONMENT INC. 810462

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

1800.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/8/2024

B24-001901 8/8/2024 Electrical Commercial 9800 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162340001 S R BRAY LLC DBA POWER PLUS 980589
TEMPORARY POWER POLE: TEMPORARY POWER POLE: 

200 AMP TEMPORARY POWER POLE
2500.00 8/8/2024 Issued 8/8/2024
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B24-001896 8/8/2024 Plumbing Residential 6584 BRYCE CANYON CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177412006
YANCHEWSKI & WARDELL ENTERPRISES 

INC DBA ECOWATER SYSTEMS OF SAN
1055263

WATER SOFTENER INSTALLATION: INSTALL WATER 

SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE
7900.00 8/8/2024 Finaled 8/22/2024

B24-001898 8/8/2024 Plumbing Residential 3063 WINTER PARK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177450032
YANCHEWSKI & WARDELL ENTERPRISES 

INC DBA ECOWATER SYSTEMS OF SAN
1055263

WATER SOFTENER INSTALLATION: WATER SOFTENER 

INSTALLATION IN GARAGE
6598.00 8/8/2024 Issued 8/8/2024

B24-001897 8/8/2024 Plumbing Residential 3525 PALMWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179350015
YANCHEWSKI & WARDELL ENTERPRISES 

INC DBA ECOWATER SYSTEMS OF SAN
1055263

WATER SOFTENER INSTALLATION: WATER SOFTENER 

INSTALLATION IN GARAGE
6598.00 8/8/2024 Issued 8/8/2024

B23-001550 8/9/2024 Mechanical Industrial 6186 CRUSHER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175170046 RGA ARCHITECTS C-31391
GENERATORS : (2) 2000 KW DIESEL GENERATORS AND 

GENERATORS PADS
1800000.00 7/12/2023 Issued 8/9/2024

B24-001904 8/9/2024 Mechanical Residential 11301 58TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160161025 GOETTL AIR CONDITIONING & PLUMBING 1047781

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDEYARD AND 

CLOSET

25617.00 8/9/2024 Issued 8/9/2024

B24-001911 8/9/2024 Pool-Spa Residential 6839 BANK SIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320045 BLUEPOINT POOLS 999014 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL 75000.00 8/9/2024 Issued 8/9/2024

B24-001908 8/9/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4612 ROCKINGHAM LP, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167350001 ECONOMY ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION 1064687

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING 

TILES, INSTALL NEW PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING 

TILES

8800.00 8/9/2024 Issued 8/9/2024

B22-000988-R.02 8/9/2024 Building Revision Commercial 2324 FLEETWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178350014 CATALYZE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1089103

REVISION 2: 823.18 KW DC/2084 MODULES/ SEE 

REVISION LETTER FOR MORE DETAIL/ SOLAR PV 

COMMERCIAL : 846.49 KW DC / 2143 PANELS / 8 

INVERTERS

0.00 5/28/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/9/2024

B19-001016-R.01 8/12/2024 Building Revision Residential 6880 RIVERDALE PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163260001 CONTRACTORS DECKING USA 763003
675 SF ROOM ADDITION AND DEMO TO ILLEGAL 

STRUCTURES
50000.00 4/19/2021

Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/12/2024

B23-002631 8/12/2024 New Building Residential 8690 TOURMALINE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 169210050 GARCIA'S CONSTRUCTION 818975 ADU: 749 SF DETACHED 145000.00 12/12/2023 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-000110 8/12/2024 Alteration Commercial 6280 MISSION BLVD, #108, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182032007 MJ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1122872
COMMERCIAL TI: NEW RESTAURANT (EL ARTE DEL 

TACO)
280000.00 1/18/2024 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-001640 8/12/2024 Mechanical Residential 11608 NIAGARA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160210061 CERTIFIED AIR SERVICES INC 815771

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 80 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN CLOSET AND 

SIDEYARD

10920.25 7/16/2024 Finaled 8/13/2024

B24-001923 8/12/2024 Pool-Spa Residential 5199 DUNWOOD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167241011 BACCA POOLS INC 1095593 POOL WITH ELECTRICAL ONLY 35000.00 8/12/2024 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-001915 8/12/2024 Re-Roof Commercial 11905 LANDON DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160040030
HOWARD ROOFING COMPANY 

INCORPORATED
475568

RE-ROOF COMMERCIAL: COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*
2506544.00 8/12/2024 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-001918 8/12/2024 Re-Roof Commercial 4550 WINEVILLE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156340038
HOWARD ROOFING COMPANY 

INCORPORATED
475568

RE-ROOF COMMERCIAL: COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*
356497.00 8/12/2024 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-001920 8/12/2024 Re-Roof Residential 5046 DODD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159212004 M Z ROOFING 1034144

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

10000.00 8/12/2024 Finaled 8/21/2024

B24-001919 8/12/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4112 TWINING ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181091026 J D ROOFING 1123319

RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE ONLY EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

8000.00 8/12/2024 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-001780 8/12/2024 Solar PV Residential 4270 SOTO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183090023 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 5.6KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 125 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

24800.00 7/29/2024 Issued 8/12/2024

B23-002694 8/12/2024 Solar PV Residential 11929 TURQUOISE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152382002 LUXOR ENERGY INC 1102673
SOLAR PV: 7.20 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO-

INVERTERS / NO MPU
19889.00 12/19/2023 Issued 8/12/2024

B24-000918 8/13/2024 New Building ADU 4564 PRAIRIE VIEW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171250005 357 CONSTRUCTION LLC 1112329 ADU: 749 SF DETACHED ADU 104000.00 5/3/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001792 8/13/2024 Sign - Permanent Commercial 8330 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400041 SIGNTECH ELECTRICAL ADVERTISING INC 457406

COMMERCIAL SIGN : REFACE (2) PANELS ON EXISTING 

GROUND SIGN / INSTALL (3) ILLUMINATED WALL 

SIGNS AND (1) ILLUMINATED AWNING FOR WELLS 

FARGO

20000.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B22-002120-D.01 8/13/2024 Deferred Submittal ADU 9734 WEBB ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167131029 G E D BUILDERS INC 946940
DEFERRED TRUSS CALCS : ADU: 1000 SF DETACHED 

ADU PRIMARY ADDRESS: 9732 WEBB ST.
0.00 7/12/2024 Closed - Final 8/16/2024

B24-000941-R.01 8/13/2024 Building Revision Residential 5814 PATTY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179032041 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

REVISION 1: CHANGE OF EQUIPMENT INVERTER AND 

BATTERY / NEW JOB CARD NEEDED MICRO INVERTERS 

/ SOLAR PV: 7.505 KW DC / 19 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP

0.00 7/16/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/13/2024

B24-001763 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 3217 NORELLE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156262015 Sol Nova Electric 1060203

SOLAR PV / BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT : SOLAR PV: 3.16KW DC / 8 PANELS / 4 

MICRO INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE 

FROM 100AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALL NEW 125AMP 

SUB PANEL / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

6636.00 7/26/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001705 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 9640 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162141008 ENERGYSBC 1001745
SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.95KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU
1960.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001678 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 5279 ODELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179291013 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 2.4KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

19832.00 7/22/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001788 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 5252 24TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178181004 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 3.6KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
20800.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001699 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 5634 29TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178202005 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 4.4KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
31992.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001791 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 4351 BYRNE RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183071002 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 4.4KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 MIRCO 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
23200.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

Page 4 of 13



August 2024

Building Permits Issued w/Valuation
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 299 

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE PROJECT TYPE ADDRESS APN CONTRACTOR NAME LICENSE # DESCRIPTION JOB VALUE DATE OPENED
CURRENT 

STATUS

DATE OF 

CURRENT 

STATUS

B24-001644 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 5048 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167131007 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 4.8KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
24400.00 7/16/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001643 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 9214 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167290014 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 4.8KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP
30400.00 7/16/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001634 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 6092 SAGUARO ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162282006 SUNRUN 750184
SOLAR PV: 5.26KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
23000.00 7/15/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001681 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 4001 MENNES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181091040 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 5.6 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

39594.00 7/22/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001770 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 10980 MECHANICS WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161060022 SUNRUN 750184

SOLAR PV: 5.67 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

5.67 7/26/2024
Issued - Revisions 

Submitted
8/26/2024

B24-001589 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 8182 LAUREL PARK CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166060024 SUNRUN 750184
SOLAR PV: 6.48KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
26000.00 7/9/2024 Finaled 8/30/2024

B24-001641 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 9597 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167200049 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 6.4KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

200AMPS TO 150AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

35200.00 7/16/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001751 8/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 3976 PONTIAC AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181071027 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 6.8KW DC / 17 PANELS / 17 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 100 AMPS / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 

225 AMP SUB PANEL / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

53300.00 7/25/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-001940 8/13/2024 Plumbing Residential 7619 FRAZER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183261011 SELF MADE CONSTRUCTION 993729

WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

1500.00 8/13/2024 Issued 8/13/2024

B24-000704 8/14/2024 Alteration Industrial 6120 CLINKER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175170048
CLAYCO INC DBA CLAYCO 

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
714136 COMMERCIAL T.I. : AMAZON 35000000.00 4/9/2024 Issued 8/14/2024

B24-001942 8/14/2024 Mechanical Residential 6056 EMERY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186112005 RELIABLE ENERGY MANAGEMENT INC 704414

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD / REPLACE 

DUCTS : REPLACE (1) SUPPLY AND (9) RETURN DUCTS 

IN ATTIC

3000.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/14/2024

B24-001944 8/14/2024 Mechanical Residential 5221 SEBRING DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183252007 FRIENDS & FAMILY HVAC INC 1062577

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4TONS, 100K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD AND 

ATTIC / REPLACE DUCTS : REPLACE (10) SUPPLY AND 

(1) RETURN DUCTS

28671.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/14/2024

B24-001943 8/14/2024 Re-Roof Residential 6115 BAIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161332005 A E ROOFING 886727

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE AND DETACHED GARAGE 

ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

24000.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/14/2024

B24-001946 8/14/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4741 FOXBOROUGH CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167343012 TMC BUILDERS LLC DBA TMC ROOFING 1103611

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

6200.00 8/14/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

B24-001945 8/14/2024 Electrical Residential 6384 LANSING DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163361032 3 PHASE ELECTRIC CO 874066

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: (PANEL) UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

500.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/14/2024

B24-001966 8/15/2024 Fence Permit Residential 5894 OCASA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160220071 PRECISION WATER & RESTORATION 921987

BLOCK WALL AND PILASTERS: 460 LF 6' HIGH BLOCK 

WALL / 40 LF 3' HIGH BLOCK WALL / (6) 6' HIGH 

PILASTERS / (2) 3' HIGH PILASTERS

30000.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-001594 8/15/2024 Sign - Permanent Commercial 4190 PYRITE ST, #103, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020050 CORGUZ SIGNS INC 1054362
COMMERCIAL SIGN: INSTALL TWO SET OF INDIVIDUAL 

CHANNEL LETTER SIGN
6000.00 7/10/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

B23-001569 8/15/2024 Alteration Commercial 8304 LIMONITE AVE, #C, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400037 HERBERT LOKYEE HO 882793

COMMERCIAL T.I FOR NEW BUSINESS "LOVE THE SPA" 

ADD NEW PARTITION WALLS TO CREATE FIVE 

MASSAGE ROOMS (MA22233) (FIRE INSPECTION 

REQUIRED PRIOR TO BUILDING FINAL)

24000.00 7/17/2023 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-000915-D.01 8/15/2024 Deferred Submittal ADU 5465 34TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509
179170022

179170023
BASSETT BUILDING 938347

DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 1: TRUSS CALCULATIONS 

MASTER PLAN CHECK: FOR (2) SFD'S AND (2) ADU'S TO 

BE PERMITED SEPARATELY

244385.00 8/7/2024 Closed - Other 8/15/2024

B24-000914-D.01 8/15/2024 Deferred Submittal Residential 5467 34TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509
179170022

179170023
BASSETT BUILDING 938347

DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 1: TRUSS CALCULATIONS 

MASTER PLAN CHECK: FOR (2) SFD'S AND (2) ADU'S TO 

BE PERMITED SEPARATELY

244385.00 8/7/2024 Closed - Final 8/15/2024

B24-000913-D.01 8/15/2024 Deferred Submittal ADU 5471 34TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509
179170022

179170023
BASSETT BUILDING 938347

DEFERRED TRUSS CALCS : NEW ADU 927 WITH 

ATTACHED GARAGE 518 / TOTAL 1445 SF
0.00 7/17/2024 Closed - Final 8/15/2024

B24-000912-D.01 8/15/2024 Deferred Submittal Residential 5473 34TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179170022 BASSETT BUILDING 938347
DEFERRED TRUSS CALCS: NEW SFD 927 WITH 

ATTACHED GARAGE 518 / TOTAL 1445 SF
0.00 7/17/2024 Closed - Final 8/15/2024

B24-001959 8/15/2024 Re-Roof Residential 5644 MARLATT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161122012 WEST COAST ROOFING 1006601
RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COMP SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*
17200.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-001963 8/15/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4000 ROSAL RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182221023 H D CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING INC 1065945

RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

12000.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-001958 8/15/2024 Electrical Residential 5657 RAYE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179091004 GREENCAT INC 1047548

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 150 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3000.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-001954 8/15/2024 Electrical Residential 5689 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162121013 NEY TRIYOES 966224

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING

3500.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/15/2024
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B24-001838 8/15/2024 Solar PV Residential 7860 LIVE OAK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166143022 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 3.6KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
20800.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-001957 8/15/2024 Plumbing Residential 5657 RAYE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179091004 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER: INSTALLING/ CONVERTING 65 GALON 

GAS WATER HEATER TO HYBRID WATER HEATER IN 

SAME LOCATION

3000.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/15/2024

B24-001328 8/16/2024 Re-Roof Commercial 11500 PHILADELPHIA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156332016 TSP ROOF SYSTEMS INC 971765

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF : INSTALL SINGLY PLY 0674-

0003 / SKYLIGHTS AND SMOKE HATCHES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

262460.00 6/14/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-000653 8/16/2024 Alteration Commercial 4176 PYRITE ST, #104, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 171020001 J&Z CONSTRUCTION REMODELING INC 1075251

COMMERCIAL TI:TENANT IMPROVEMENT FOR BENGEE 

SUSHI: NEW PARTION WALL T-BAR CEILING DROP, 

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT, ADA RESTROOMS, STORAGE 

(FIRE INSPECTION REQUIRED PRIOR TO BUILDING 

FINAL)

150000.00 3/29/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001939 8/16/2024 Mechanical Residential 6689 RATHKE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182442035
SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC
799170

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3.5TONS, 42K BTUS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

CLOSET

25000.00 8/13/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001951 8/16/2024 Plumbing Residential 5689 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162121013 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 588619 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE 3000.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001950 8/16/2024 Plumbing Residential 5738 29TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178192017 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 588619 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE 3000.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001952 8/16/2024 Mechanical Residential 4181 STANTON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170211026
SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC
799170

INSULATION: INSTALL 1,250 SF OF R-38 BLOWN IN 

INSULLATION IN ATTIC
3000.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001969 8/16/2024 Pool-Spa Residential 11322 58TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160162005 PREMIER POOLS AND SPAS 430551
POOL AND SPA: POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND 

ELECTRICAL
65000.00 8/16/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001968 8/16/2024 Electrical Residential 3035 CHARDONEY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156271026 HOMELAND ELECTRIC INC 1037146

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

4800.00 8/15/2024 Finaled 8/20/2024

B24-001865 8/16/2024 Sign - Permanent Residential 4152 PYRITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 FUSION SIGN & DESIGN INC 894662 SIGN PERMIT: CHIPOTLE (1) ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN 3000.00 8/5/2024 Issued 8/16/2024

B24-001973 8/16/2024 Electrical Commercial 6130 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142018 ANDY GUMP INC 357789
TEMPORARY POWER POLE: 200 AMP TEMP POWER 

POLE
1500.00 8/16/2024 Finaled 8/22/2024

B24-001991 8/19/2024 Patio Residential 8351 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412001 PRONTO PATIO COVER SERVICES 1048082

PATIO COVER: 375 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM 

WOOD) PATIO COVER WITH (6) LIGHTS, (2)FANS, (1) 

SWITCHES AND (1) GFC1

11540.00 8/19/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001983 8/19/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4327 RIDGEWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182132003 ROOFQUEST 738656

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE AND DETACHED GARAGE 

ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

12600.00 8/19/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001937 8/19/2024 Electrical Residential 6861 ADELE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174141009 A J PADELFORD & SON INC 222840

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 125 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000.00 8/13/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001660 8/19/2024 Solar PV Residential 10223 50TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159172014 Leon Electric Inc 1021320

SOLAR PV: 3.20KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200 AMPS / (2) SUB PANEL: INSTALL (2) 

NEW 200AMP SUB PANELS / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

11200.00 7/17/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001350 8/19/2024 Solar PV Residential 7173 PICO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185191010 AXIA SOLAR CORP 1090641

SOLAR PV: 6.97KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

100 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

11500.00 6/17/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001294 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 2831 AVALON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178132001 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/12/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

B24-001369 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 2838 MARIE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178212017 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/19/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001435 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3580 PIONEER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179102006 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/25/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001323 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3682 PIONEER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179121006 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

3000.00 6/14/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001888 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3717 RUBIDOUX BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179122024 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

3000.00 8/7/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001363 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4200 ESTRADA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182083006 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/18/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001381 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4389 AVON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169120023 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/20/2024 Issued 8/19/2024
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B24-001420 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4392 LONE TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171242006 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001356 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5312 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179251029 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/18/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001362 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6172 PATRICIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142007 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/18/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001379 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6836 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174301033 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/20/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001315 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 7437 CHRISTINE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183052004 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/14/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001324 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 7450 PEGGY AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183052017 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/14/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001336 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 9007 64TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163070027 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

0.00 6/17/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001241 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 10517 60TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161241005 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

3000.00 6/10/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001557 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3574 WALLACE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179242015 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 7/5/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001418 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4127 AGATE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169080006 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001454 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4271 MILL CREEK ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181240007 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/26/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001299 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4279 WIND STREAM LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181252036 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001326 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4532 ALONDRO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171141013 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/14/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001370 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4625 HORSESHOE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166350013 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/19/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001244 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5098 IEMEZ CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181331030 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

3000.00 6/10/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001414 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5235 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179282007 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001368 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5260 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179291023 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/19/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001295 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5680 NEWTON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178211017 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001246 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6289 THUNDER BAY TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185341024 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/10/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001405 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6303 THUNDER BAY TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185341026 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/21/2024 Issued 8/19/2024
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B24-001416 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6326 STOBBS WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182051018 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001360 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6408 PINE FALLS TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185404053 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/18/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001677 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6645 AVENUE JUAN DIAZ, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186290005 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

3000.00 7/22/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001560 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6804 RATHKE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182442026 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 7/5/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001270 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 8216 CASSIDY CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171230011 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001407 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 8375 DONNA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171241016 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/21/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001563 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 9249 DARREN CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170360048 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 7/8/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001460 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3692 PIONEER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179121005 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

LAUNDRY ROOM

0.00 6/26/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001401 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 4580 AVON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169160018 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

LAUNDRY ROOM

3000.00 6/21/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001333 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 2951 TAOS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178203011 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/17/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001431 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5313 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179242002 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/25/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001457 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5360 35TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179242023 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/26/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001296 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5796 KENWOOD PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178191005 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001255 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6317 ARCHER ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163070015 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001353 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 6365 BAKER ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163060016 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/18/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001259 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 7421 EDDY AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183041020 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001300 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 8482 45TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171112009 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE 

YARD

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001301 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3875 GORDON WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169022033 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING INSIDE 

GARAGE

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001316 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 5343 ODELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179251008 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING INSIDE 

STORAGE ROOM

0.00 6/14/2024 Issued 8/19/2024

B24-001728 8/19/2024 Plumbing Residential 3563 FLORINE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177080024 GREENCAT INC 1047548

WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK 

YARD

3000.00 7/24/2024 Finaled 8/26/2024

B24-001725 8/20/2024 Demolition Residential 6861 SKYVIEW RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186033014 CHUANSHAN GUO 1014753
DEMO: DEMOLITION OF MAIN HOUSE DUE TO FIRE 

DAMAGE
7000.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/20/2024
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B24-002002 8/20/2024 Miscellaneous Residential 11610 DAISY CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160300041 BUILD AND BEYOND REMODELING INC 1119334

GAS LINE / ELECTRICAL LINE: INSTALL NEW 

ELECTRICAL LINE 40 LF 3 3/4" / GAS LINE 60 LF 3 3/4" 

/ (4) OUTLETS FOR FUTURE BBQ

5000.00 8/20/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

B24-002003 8/20/2024 Patio Residential 6856 CACHE CREEK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320017 WEST COAST SIDING & TRIM 615917

PATIO COVER: 273SF ATTACHED ALUMINUM WOOD 

PATIO COVER WITH (4) LIGHTS, (1)FAN AND (1) 

SWITCH

6600.00 8/20/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-002007 8/20/2024 Patio Residential 8448 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411029 BEYOND REMODELING & BUILDING INC 1082876
PATIO COVER: 330SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD) 

PATIO COVER WITH, (2) FANS
12500.00 8/20/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B23-002117-R.01 8/20/2024 Building Revision Commercial 10223 BELLEGRAVE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 170330034 DALKE & SONS CONSTRUCTION INC 612500

REVISION 1 : NEW COMMERCIAL DOOR OPENS 

,TRANSFORMER, PANEL BOARD, AND ADDITIONAL 

CIRCUTS ADDED 5 NEW 5-TON HEAT PUMP UNITS 

INTALLED IN WAREHOUSE

0.00 6/12/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/20/2024

B23-001205-R.01 8/20/2024 Building Revision Commercial 5425 WILSON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175180013 ASPLUNDH CONSTRUCTION LLC 1028802

REVISION 1: NEW SWITCHBOARD / EV CHARGERS: 

INSTALL EVSE MAKE READY INFRASTRUCTURE FOR (5) 

DUAL PORT PEDESTAL MOUNTED CHARGERS / 

ELECTRICAL METER ADDRESS: 5427 WILSON ST.

0.00 7/1/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/20/2024

B24-001999 8/20/2024 Electrical Residential 4118 STANTON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170212002 ORTEGA ELECTRIC 1111873

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE TO 200 AMPS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1500.00 8/20/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001697 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 8966 KENNEDY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163140009 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.4KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
18875.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001696 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 3884 GORDON WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169023007 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.4KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU
13113.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001099 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 6046 ALLWOOD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186091021 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.28KW DC / 9 PANELS / NO MPU / 

REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

6570.00 5/28/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001815 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 4045 AGATE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169080015 LUXOR ENERGY INC 1102673

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.60KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

14000.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001564 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 4741 FOXBOROUGH CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167343012 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644

SOLAR PV: 10.27KW DC / 26 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

26000.00 7/8/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001796 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 6410 TOURNAMENT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182062019 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 2.14 KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 100AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

18700.00 7/30/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001232 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 11072 GEMINI CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160143024 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 29.52 KW DC / 82 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / 

(4) BATTERY BACKUP
91040.00 6/7/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001795 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 6046 RIDGEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161271008 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 3.6KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

200 AMPS TO 175 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

22300.00 7/30/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001700 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 6023 RODEO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177181001 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

SOLAR PV: 5.25KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

24500.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001642 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 9230 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165020009 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 5.2KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
39991.00 7/16/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

B24-001593 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 10249 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159090010 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 6.12KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
23240.00 7/10/2024 Finaled 8/29/2024

B24-001708 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 6361 CANDLE LIGHT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185251022 MY SMART HOUSE LLC 1095569
SOLAR PV: 6.80KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP
22580.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001711 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 6368 JADE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182093003 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 6KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

40300.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001550 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 4014 BOULDER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174391031 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 7.505 KW DC / 19 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP
26010.00 7/3/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B24-001833 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 2671 KINGS CANYON DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177390006 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573
SOLAR PV: 9.2KW DC / 23 PANELS / 23 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP
47600.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-001648 8/20/2024 Solar PV Residential 9497 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167200041 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 9.6KW DC / 24 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 100 AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

56577.00 7/16/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-002005 8/20/2024 Miscellaneous Commercial 7800 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166330009
J - SQUARED GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

INC
918485

SPECIAL INVESTIGATION & PERMIT FOR REPAIRS: PER 

INVESTIGATION REPORT (CAR VS BUILDING)
57000.00 8/20/2024 Issued 8/20/2024

B24-002010 8/21/2024 Alteration Residential 4872 STITS CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160380004 SPECIALTY BUILDERS INC 1072300

BATHROOM REMODEL: REMOVE & REPLACE 

TUB/SHOWER / INSTALL ACRYLIC SHOWER PAN & 

ACRYLIC WALLS / INSTALL NEW VALVE & SHOWER 

HEAD / REPLACE (1) GFCI

7000.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/21/2024

B23-002453-D.01 8/21/2024 Deferred Submittal Commercial 8077 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 PARKWAY C & A LP 1023585

DEFERRED 1: TRUSSES / NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 

TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND SITE WORK - 3,089 SF 

RAISING CANE'S RESTAURANT - BUILDING 15 - SHOPS 

AT JURUPA VALLEY C&D PLAN

0.00 7/2/2024 Issued - Revisions 8/21/2024

B24-002015 8/21/2024 Plumbing Residential 5138 SULPHUR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160081038 PIPE IT RIGHT PLUMBING INC 1033950
RE PIPE WHOLE HOUSE: 260LF, 16 FIXTURES OF PEX A 

PIPE HOT AND COLD
10120.00 8/21/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

Page 9 of 13



August 2024

Building Permits Issued w/Valuation
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 299 

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE PROJECT TYPE ADDRESS APN CONTRACTOR NAME LICENSE # DESCRIPTION JOB VALUE DATE OPENED
CURRENT 

STATUS

DATE OF 

CURRENT 

STATUS

B24-002013 8/21/2024 Re-Roof Residential 6745 AZUSA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177273021 MS QUALITY CONSTRUCTION INC 1068988

RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): (ATTACHED GARAGE 

ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING TILES, INSTALL NEW PAPER 

AND RELAY EXISTING TILES

500.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/21/2024

B24-000872-R.01 8/21/2024 Building Revision Residential 3112 MAMMOTH AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177412023 O&B LANDSCAPE LLC 1090019

REVISION 1 : REVISED PLANS AND CALCS TO SHOW 

THE DECK BEING FLUSH ON THE ENDS ATTACHED TWO 

STORY DECK : 480SF WITH (6) LIGHTS (2)FANS / 

WROUGHT IRON RAILING / SLIDING DOOR / 30" DOOR

0.00 8/7/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/21/2024

B24-000940-R.01 8/21/2024 Building Revision Residential 7741 LIPPIZAN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185261004 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644

REVISION 1: RELOCATION OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 

/ SOLAR PV: 6.160 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

225 AMPS / (1) 13.5 KWH BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/21/2024

B24-000849-R.01 8/21/2024 Building Revision Residential 5231 HALDOR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160081070 SUNRUN 750184

REVISION 1: SYSTEM SIZE CHANGE / SOLAR PV: 10.125 

KW DC /25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (3) BATTERY 

BACKUP

0.00 7/31/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/21/2024

B22-001272-R.02 8/21/2024 Building Revision Commercial 7840 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166620023
J - SQUARED GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

INC
918485

REVISION 2: SEE REVISION LETTER / SITE WORK: (4) 

NEW TRASH ENCLOSURES / LIGHT POLE FIXTURES / 

PARKING

0.00 6/10/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/21/2024

B24-002014 8/21/2024 Electrical Residential 4112 TWINING ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181091026 AUSTIN'S ELECTRICAL 1120029

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING *FIELD INSPECTION MAY BE REQUIRED 

EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM IF SUBSTANDARD 

CONDITION* / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1500.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/21/2024

B24-001926 8/21/2024 Solar PV Residential 6329 THUNDER BAY TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185341030 SUNRUN 750184
SOLAR PV: 4.34KW DC / 11 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
21000.00 8/12/2024 Issued 8/21/2024

B24-001947 8/21/2024 Solar PV Residential 6355 INDIAN CAMP RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185252023 BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC INC 1024460
SOLAR PV: 6.40KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
12000.00 8/14/2024 Issued 8/21/2024

B24-002020 8/22/2024 Mechanical Residential 7613 FRAZER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183261010
HASCO HEATING AIRCONDITIONING 

SERVICE COMPANY INC
519360

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 2.5 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING ON ROOFTOP LIKE 

FOR LIKE

14000.00 8/22/2024 Finaled 8/27/2024

B23-001850-R.02 8/22/2024 Building Revision Commercial 6365 PATS RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152630003 SUN SAGE SOLAR LLC 1099389
REVISION 2: COMMERCIAL SOLAR: 129.60 KW DC / 288 

PANELS / 2 INVERTERS
0.00 7/24/2024 Issued 8/22/2024

B24-001272 8/22/2024 New Building Residential 6140 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 46 - MODEL - PLAN S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF 

GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

250550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/22/2024

B24-001271 8/22/2024 New Building Residential 6134 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 47 - MODEL - PLAN S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

300550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/22/2024

B24-001273 8/22/2024 New Building Residential 6128 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT48 - MODEL - PLAN S924 - 3043 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

350550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/22/2024

B24-002026 8/22/2024 Electrical Residential 6560 CANLEBERRY COVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440038 S R BRAY LLC DBA POWER PLUS 980589
TEMPORARY POWER POLE : 200AMP TEMPORARY 

POWER POLE
2500.00 8/22/2024 Issued 8/22/2024

B24-002034 8/23/2024 Electrical Residential 8346 STAR VIEW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166571011 G B ELECTRIC 799770 EVCS: 11.5KW, 220 VOLTS, 48 AMPS / (RESIDENTIAL) 400.00 8/23/2024 Finaled 8/28/2024

B24-002031 8/23/2024 Re-Roof Residential 5665 SKYLOFT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185371001 G R D ROOFING INC 1107417

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING 

TILES, INSTALL NEW PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING 

TILES

5500.00 8/23/2024 Issued 8/23/2024

B24-002029 8/23/2024 Alteration Residential 9818 WOODBRIDGE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167381004 TIMELESS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 1034265
RETROFIT WINDOW REPLACEMENT : REMOVE AND 

REPLACE (15) WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE RETROFIT
5800.00 8/23/2024 Issued 8/23/2024

B24-002020-R.01 8/23/2024 Building Revision Residential 7613 FRAZER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183261010
HASCO HEATING AIRCONDITIONING 

SERVICE COMPANY INC
519360

REVISION 1: CHANGING TONS SIZE TO 2.5 HVAC 

CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING ON ROOFTOP LIKE FOR LIKE

0.00 8/23/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/23/2024

B24-001902 8/23/2024 Sign - Permanent Commercial 11905 LANDON DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160040030 STELLAR INSTALLATIONS INC 810013
SIGN PERMIT: REFACE 1 EXISTING GROUND SIGN AND 

INSTALL 1 NON-ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN
5500.00 8/9/2024 Issued 8/23/2024

B24-002040 8/26/2024 Mechanical Residential 10957 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159301006 KMA HVAC & CONSTRUCTION INC 1023799
HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING ON ROOFTOP
16414.00 8/26/2024 Issued 8/26/2024

B24-002041 8/26/2024 Plumbing Residential 6106 SANDOVAL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186212014
NEXGEN AIR CONDITIONING AND 

HEATING LLC
1011173

RE PIPE BATHROOM KITCHEN AND LAUNDRY: 120LF, 3 

FIXTURES OF PEX 1 PIPE HOT AND COLD
24500.00 8/26/2024 Issued 8/26/2024

B24-001018-R.01 8/26/2024 Building Revision Residential 5440 CEDAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162090007 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

REVISION 1: SOLAR PV: 6.48 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 8/5/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/26/2024

B24-001628 8/26/2024 Solar PV Residential 9412 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167282003 SOLAR NEGOTIATORS 1021919

SOLAR PV: 6.0KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE 

FROM 100AMPS TO 100AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

36354.33 7/15/2024 Issued 8/26/2024

B24-000976 8/26/2024 Solar PV Residential 8577 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166120017 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 6.12 KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
23240.00 5/13/2024 Issued 8/26/2024

B24-000808 8/27/2024 Alteration ADU 6321 HEATHERWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163332003 M T C CONTRACTOR'S INC 801836
ADU GARAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 425SF 

(ATTACHED) GARAGE INTO ADU
30000.00 4/22/2024 Issued 8/27/2024
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B24-001074 8/27/2024 Sign - Permanent Commercial 11347 RIVERSIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156112012 MC DANIEL INC 653111

COMMERCIAL SIGN: DEMO OF EXISTING STATIC 

BILLBOARD AND REPLACE WITH NEW 14X48 DIGITAL 

BILLBOARD

185000.00 5/23/2024 Issued 8/27/2024

B24-002051 8/27/2024 Pool-Spa Residential 7611 LONGS PEAK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183372001 NATURESCAPE POOLS INC 887072
POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL AND GAS 

LINE FOR FIRE PIT
50000.00 8/27/2024 Issued 8/27/2024

B24-002052 8/27/2024 Re-Roof Residential 10537 BERGERAC LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156274041 MASTER PLUMBER COMPANY INC 1103649

RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

ONLY)REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

18000.00 8/27/2024 Issued 8/27/2024

B24-000272-R.01 8/27/2024 Building Revision Commercial 4134 PYRITE ST, #101, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 SIGN INDUSTRIES INC 764128

REVISIONS: SIGN: STARBUCKS SIGNS: 1 SIREN LOGO, 

1 CHANNEL LETTER , 2 DIRECTIONAL SIGNS, 1 

CLEARANCE BAR, 2 MENU SIGNS, 1 DIGITIAL MENU

0.00 7/2/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/27/2024

B24-002055 8/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 4287 BYRNE RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183061012
SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC
799170

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 2TONS, 40K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

ATTIC / REPLACE DUCTS : REPLACE (6) SUPPLY AND 

(1) RETURN R-8 DUCTS

20000.00 8/27/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001880 8/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 10189 BERKSHIRE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167370006 MAGNOLIA HEATING & COOLING INC 815323

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

ATTIC

15022.00 8/6/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001934 8/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 7241 PICO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185191005 MAGNOLIA HEATING & COOLING INC 815323

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3.5TONS 40K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD AND 

CLOSET

27549.00 8/13/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002048 8/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 4313 ROYAL PINE CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170410010 MICHAEL ROBERT TYRONE WOLFE 1095996

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3.5TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

ATTIC

6000.00 8/26/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001964 8/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 7866 CAMERON WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163381006 MAGNOLIA HEATING & COOLING INC 815323

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3TONS, 36K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD AND 

ATTIC

19796.00 8/15/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002018 8/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 7420 RIVER GLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183493009 INTER-CITY ENERGY SYSTEMS INC 587709

HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

ATTIC

4000.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002063 8/28/2024 Patio Residential 3121 DENALI DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177421005 INLAND COVERS 1074191
PATIO COVER: 422 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM 

WOOD) PATIO COVER WITH (6) LIGHTS AND (2)FANS
7800.00 8/28/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B22-002120-R.01 8/28/2024 Building Revision ADU 9734 WEBB ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167131029 G E D BUILDERS INC 946940

REVISION 1 : REVISED TITLE 24 / CHANGED ALL 

APPLIANCES TO ELECTRICAL ADU: 1000 SF DETACHED 

ADU PRIMARY ADDRESS: 9732 WEBB ST.

0.00 7/12/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/28/2024

B24-000623-R.01 8/28/2024 Building Revision Residential 6161 LAKAREN LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185422018 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

REVISION 1: BATTERY RELOCATION / SOLAR PV: 

5.53KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 7/26/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/28/2024

B24-000527-R.01 8/28/2024 Building Revision Residential 5866 RIDGEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161191005 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761

REVISION 1: RELOCATION OF SUBPANEL AND 

INVERTER/ BATTERY , NEW MODULE MODELS / SOLAR 

PV SYSTEM: 5.925 kW/DC/ 15 MODULES/ 1 INVERTER, 

1 BATTERY BACKUP/ (N) SUB-PANEL 100A / 125BUS

0.00 6/11/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/28/2024

B24-000860-R.01 8/28/2024 Building Revision Residential 6490 VIA FLORENCIA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182381003 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

REVISION 1: SOLAR PV: 6.29 KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 7/26/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/28/2024

B22-002234-R.01 8/28/2024 Building Revision Residential 5667 BEACH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162122009
LOS ANGELES AND ORANGE GENERAL 

CONTRACTOR INC
907518

REVISION 1: WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT /JR ADU 

GARAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 390 SF ATTACHED 

GARAGE INTO JR ADU

0.00 7/18/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/28/2024

B24-001286 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3447 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 23 - PHASE 4 - PLAN S924 - 3043 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

350550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001287 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3435 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 24 - PHASE 4 - PLAN S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

250550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001288 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3423 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 25 - PHASE 4 - PLAN S922 - 2072 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

205550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001282 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3411 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 26 - PHASE 3 - PLAN S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

300550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001283 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3399 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 27 - PHASE 3 - PLAN S922 - 2072 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

205550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001278 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3387 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 28 - PHASE 2 - PLAN S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

250550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024
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B24-001279 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3375 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 29 - PHASE 2 - PLAN S922 - 2072 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

205550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001274 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3363 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 30 - PHASE 1 - PLAN S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

300550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001275 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3351 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 31 - PHASE 1 - PLAN S924 - 3043 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

350550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001276 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3358 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 32 - PHASE 1 - PLAN S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

300550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001277 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3368 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 33 - PHASE 1 - PLAN S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

250550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001280 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3378 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 34 - PHASE 2 - PLAN S924 - 3043 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

350550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001281 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3398 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 35 - PHASE 2 - PLAN S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

250550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001284 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3410 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 36 - PHASE 3 - PLAN S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

300550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001285 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3422 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 37 - PHASE 3 - PLAN S924 - 3043 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

350550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001289 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3434 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 38 - PHASE 4 - PLAN S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

300550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001290 8/28/2024 New Building Residential 3446 LAKOTA LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC
487535

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 39 - PHASE 4 - PLAN S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF 

GARAGE – TRACT 37211 - REF MASTER PLAN B24-

000438

250550.00 6/11/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002012 8/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 6291 CANDLE LIGHT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185251015 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 4.1KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
19200.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001690 8/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 9420 HASTINGS BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170180023 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

SOLAR PV: 4.32KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

33640.00 7/22/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002011 8/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 5345 CAPARY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181111032 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 4.86KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
20720.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001627 8/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 6226 BRIAN CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163370028 BRIGHT OPS 1020761
SOLAR PV: 5.11KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
21220.00 7/15/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001927 8/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 8706 CHIFNEY LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165282007 MONA LEE SOLAR CA LLC 1106502

SOLAR PV: 5.78 KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

14000.00 8/12/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-001831 8/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 6725 AVENUE DE PALMA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186021005 BRIGHT OPS 1020761

SOLAR PV: 9.12KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

32750.00 7/31/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002017 8/28/2024 Plumbing Residential 7420 RIVER GLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183493009 INTER-CITY ENERGY SYSTEMS INC 587709

WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 80 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

3500.00 8/21/2024 Issued 8/28/2024

B24-002028 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 8468 WILD PONY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171102011 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

(1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 

AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

16500.00 8/23/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-002001 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 6357 CINNABAR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177122018 SOLARREPAIR.COM LLC 1083272 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP 21320.00 8/20/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-000848 8/29/2024 Fence Permit Commercial 16024 KILN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175280003
THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING 

COMPANY
311107

COMMERCIAL FENCE / WALL : 8' HIGH CHAIN LINK 

FENCING 7,304 LF, MANUAL SWINGING 36"X84" CHAIN 

LINK GATE (2) FOR TARGET

40000.00 4/25/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-002082 8/29/2024 Pool-Spa Residential 4737 TEASDALE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183413001 BACCA POOLS INC 1095593 POOL WITH ELECTRICAL ONLY 35000.00 8/29/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B22-002233-R.01 8/29/2024 Building Revision ADU 5669 BEACH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162122009
LOS ANGELES AND ORANGE GENERAL 

CONTRACTOR INC
907518

REVISION 1: WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT / ADU 

STORAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 915 SF DETACHED 

STORAGE INTO ADU

0.00 7/19/2024
Closed - Revisions 

Approved
8/29/2024

B24-002084 8/29/2024 Plumbing Residential 5159 HOLSTEIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181335006
NEXGEN AIR CONDITIONING AND 

HEATING LLC
1011173

SEWER SPOT REPAIR, INSTALL 4" DUAL SWEEP 

CLEANOUT
8931.00 8/29/2024 Issued 8/29/2024
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B24-001749 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 5288 34TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179281030 GRID ALTERNATIVES 867533

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.46KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 

MICRO INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE 

FROM 100AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

5343.22 7/25/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001859 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 6476 CHARLES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157092016 COLONIAL ENGINEERS INC 1001403
SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 6.24KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU
24024.00 8/5/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001860 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential
11429 CAMINO MIRAMONTES, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

91752
160321004 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 10.4KW DC / 26 PANELS / 26 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP
51200.00 8/5/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001861 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 3838 PONTIAC AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181052012 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 2.4KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

125 AMPS TO 100 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

15200.00 8/5/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-002000 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 6158 ROCHELLE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166501008 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644

SOLAR PV: 2.76 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

7000.00 8/20/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001903 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 3846 PONTIAC AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181052011 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 2.8KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

19900.00 8/9/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001985 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 10106 PALOMINO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167042007 EXO ENERGY INC 1063308
SOLAR PV: 4.80KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP
16660.00 8/19/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001694 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 9245 59TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165210006 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573

SOLAR PV: 4KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 100AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB 

PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB PANEL SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

33660.00 7/23/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001846 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 4338 GLEN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169120016 LUXOR ENERGY INC 1102673
SOLAR PV: 6.40KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
23000.00 8/1/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001761 8/29/2024 Solar PV Residential 4280 SUFFOLK ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181321028 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644
SOLAR PV: 7.79KW DC / 19 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
19000.00 7/26/2024 Issued 8/29/2024

B24-001758 8/30/2024 Solar PV Residential 10690 50TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159191003 M ENERGY INC 1008321

SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 14.00KW DC / 35 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 

200 AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

92795.00 7/25/2024 Issued 8/30/2024

B24-001876 8/30/2024 Solar PV Residential 2987 MARY ELLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177192001 BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC INC 1024460
SOLAR PV: 4.80KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP
18900.00 8/6/2024 Issued 8/30/2024
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